
2021 COLLECTION SYSTEM CLEANING INSPECTION

SSR 2021-03 

BID OPENING: Wednesday, June 23, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

Date

    NEW   

STANDARD 

SPECS Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

768 S. Main St., Unit 1 Tim Vivian tim@greenmountainpipe.com

6/3/21 29 1 $50.00 780 BB Green Mountain Pipeline Services Bethel, VT  05032 Ray Bahr 860-316-0057 ray@greenmountainpipe.com

25 Marshall Street

6/7/21 27 2 $50.00 043578 BB National Water Main Canton, MA  02021 Eric Phippen 617-903-2059 eric@nwmcc-bos.com

10610 Iron Bridge Road

Suite 1 Ken Assard 203-808-2356 kassard@equixinc.com

6/14/21 23 3 $50.00 1267 BB Equix Integrity Jessup, MD  20794 Donna Chaplin 410-923-1182 x.2702 dchaplin@equixinc.com

521 Federal Road charlie.roberts@tedberrycompany.com

6/14/21 12-R 4 $50.00 023330 BB Ted Berry Company/Vortex Livermore, ME  04253 Charlie Roberts 207-320-0833 charlie.roberts@vortexcompanies.com
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